House Rent Allowance 7,917.00 7,917.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00  

Special Allowance 4,450.00 4,450.00 LWF Deduction 12.00  

Uniform Allowance 1,667.00 1,667.00 PA Cover 15.00  

Mediclaim 400.00  

Total Earnings 29,867.00 29,867.00 Total Deductions 2,427.00  

In words : Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Forty Only   Net Salary : 27,440.00